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GREEN LEAF ALERNATIVE SOLUTION

58 KYALAMI BOULEVARD          

KYALAMI BUSINESS PARK         

MIDRAND                       

                              

Vat No   : 4510269279     

ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             

FAX: 086 567-8297             

admin@engenbbqdowns.co.za     

www.engenbbqdowns.co.za       

VAT REG:4550277406            

01/10/2022

Date Document No Odometer Order No BOS Ref Debits Credits Balance
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Pre-Paid :          0.00

Opening Balance :       -994.40

03/09/2022 TRANSFER                                          22644                       40000.00       -40994.40

           0.00        40000.00

**** Reg No: DD24FDGP ****

05/09/2022 TL# 1 #5291         0         0/M                434765          508.90                      -40485.50

12/09/2022 TL# 1 #862          0         0/M                435259         1019.48                      -39466.02

        1528.38            0.00

**** Reg No: DN02SXGP ****

02/09/2022 TL# 1 #2993         139954    0/M                434630         1572.98                      -37893.04

15/09/2022 TL# 1 #2893         140698    0/M                435501         1070.92                      -36822.12

26/09/2022 TL# 1 #2416         141247    0/M                436314         1208.62                      -35613.50

        3852.52            0.00

**** Reg No: DV02DSGP ****

05/09/2022 TL# 1 #5261         131123    0/M                434759          499.80                      -35113.70

07/09/2022 TL# 1 #6692         131316    0/M                434914         1111.25                      -34002.45

21/09/2022 TL# 1 #7825         132066    0/M                435949          977.67                      -33024.78

        2588.72            0.00

**** Reg No: DY61NWGP ****

26/09/2022 TL# 1 #2406         222847    0/M                436313          890.57                      -32134.21

30/09/2022 TL# 1 #5372         223343    0/M                436627          807.77                      -31326.44

        1698.34            0.00

**** Reg No: HD18PRGP ****

07/09/2022 TL# 1 #6682         76243     1837/M             434912          629.62                      -30696.82

16/09/2022 TL# 1 #3627         76645     0/M                435575          710.63                      -29986.19

21/09/2022 TL# 1 #7821         76910     0/M                435947          589.40                      -29396.79

30/09/2022 TL# 1 #5454         77236     0/M                436638          783.46                      -28613.33

        2713.11            0.00

**** Reg No: HK86HZGP ****

05/09/2022 TL# 1 #5493         123291    0/M                434785          400.00                      -28213.33

07/09/2022 TL# 1 #6695         123526    0/M                434915         1122.82                      -27090.51

12/09/2022 TL# 1 #537          124097    0/M                435225         1068.23                      -26022.28

14/09/2022 TL# 1 #2286         124540    0/M                435427          901.29                      -25120.99

19/09/2022 TL# 1 #6541         125012    0/M                435808          988.27                      -24132.72

23/09/2022 TL# 1 #9644         125060    0/M                436132          874.17                      -23258.55

26/09/2022 TL# 1 #2551         125932    0/M                436335         1043.91                      -22214.64

30/09/2022 TL# 1 #5556         126357    0/M                436655          949.92                      -21264.72

        7348.61            0.00

**** Reg No: HP86BHGP ****

06/09/2022 TL# 1 #5947         157994    0/M                434835         1893.72                      -19371.00
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22/09/2022 TL# 1 #8628         159439    0/M                436029         1980.72                      -17390.28

30/09/2022 TL# 1 #5510         160119    0/M                436649         1883.37                      -15506.91

        5757.81            0.00

**** Reg No: HX63WLGP ****

02/09/2022 TL# 1 #3284         251657    0/M                434654          796.80                      -14710.11

07/09/2022 TL# 1 #6763         252085    0/M                434927         1044.00                      -13666.11

        1840.80            0.00

**** Reg No: JG62ZLGP ****

13/09/2022 TL# 1 #1426         43935     0/M                435336          900.59                      -12765.52

28/09/2022 TL# 1 #3971         44379     0/M                436479          741.85                      -12023.67

        1642.44            0.00

**** Reg No: TNJ242GP ****

20/09/2022 TL# 1 #7320         248108    0/M                435888         1110.78                      -10912.89

        1110.78            0.00

**** Reg No: VGY572GP ****

05/09/2022 TL# 1 #5308         176981    0/M                434767         1442.73                       -9470.16

08/09/2022 TL# 1 #7744         177734    0/M                435016         1454.94                       -8015.22

14/09/2022 TL# 1 #2075         178486    0/M                435403         1622.76                       -6392.46

19/09/2022 TL# 1 #6370         179348    0/M                435798         1554.64                       -4837.82

23/09/2022 TL# 1 #9353         1802209   0/M                436098         1597.05                       -3240.77

29/09/2022 TL# 1 #4721         180898    0/M                436556         1551.12                       -1689.65

        9223.24            0.00

Closing Balance :      -1689.65

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     -1689.65         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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